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316 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 317

Second

Barnstable

District

Barnstable

.

Sandwich ...

TOTALS....

Second

Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

11.

Sandwich
Pet. 4

.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary



318 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne
Falmouth .

Mashpee...
Sandwich

.

TOTALS..

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne
Pet. 3

.

4.

5.

6.

Falmouth
Pet. 3

.

4.

7.

8.

Mashpee
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Sandwich
Pet. 5

.

6.

7.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary
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320 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket

District

Aquinnah
Barnstable
Chilmark
Edgartown
Falmouth

Gosnold
Nantucket
Oak Bluffs

Tisbury
West Tisbury .

Yarmouth
TOTALS

Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket

District

Aquinnah

Barnstable
Pet. 9

Chilmark

Edgartown

Falmouth
Pet. 1

2
5
6

Gosnold

Nantucket

Oak Bluffs

Tisbury

West Tisbury .

Yarmouth
Pet. 6

TOTALS ,

Democratic Primary

ex

ii o

^.2

^X r.

5 o6i
Q

214

689

524

1,464

1,501

1,219
1,609

1,317

49

3,340

1,604

1,480

1,227

21

593

114

559

665
615
990
710

26

1,293

519

428

237

Republican Primary



2000 State Representative in General Court 321

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Clarksburg
Florida
NORTH ADAMS

.

Savoy

Williamstown
TOTALS

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Clarksburg
Pet. 1

2

Florida

NORTH ADAMS
Wd. 1

2
3
4
5

Savoy

Williamstown
Pet. 1

2

3
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



322 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Second

Berkshire

District

Ashfield
Becket
Buckland
Charlemont
Cheshire

Chester
Cummington...
Dalton
Goshen
Hancock

Hawley
Hinsdale
Huntington
Lanesborough

.

Middlefield

Monroe
New Ashford...

Peru
PITTSFIELD..
Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Shelburne
Washington
Windsor

TOTALS

Demo



2000 State Representative in General Court 323

Second

Berkshire

District

State Election

Ashfield
Becket
Buckland
Charlemont.
Cheshire

Chester
Cummington.
Dalton

Pet. I

2

Goshen
Hancock
Hawley
Hinsdale
Huntington

.

Lanesborough

.

Middlefield
Monroe
New Ashford...

Peru

PITTSFIELD
Wd. 1 Pet. B .

Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Shelbume
Washington

Windsor
TOTALS

0) _ (9

« §.2

Sq 0.


